Barefoot

PLAN GENERAL NOTE PLAN KEYNOTES Concept
Haven
R R A R e e e T SEURE SEpiLLh AT saRAGk AR TO WE bu? Trre S TR e

=e /8" TYPE "X GYPRUM BOARD TO BNCLOBE ALL UBABLE AREAS

2. DESWN p coNSTRICTION SHALL B IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE FOLLOUING LOCATED NEER BTAMS

71 INTERNATIONAL BULDING CODE, 2008 EDITION W/ LOCAL AMENDMENTS

22, NTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE, 2008 EDITION U/ LOGAL AMENDMENTS

23, INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE, 200 EDITION W LOCAL |
AMENOMENTS |

u)_zﬁ!)jg:hroﬁoonng EDITION UV 1.OCAL AMENDMENTS i

THE MAXIMUM ISR HEIGHT BHALL B 7 3/4 INCHES AND THE MINIMUM
T <> TREAD DEPTH BUALL B 10 NCHE, PR (R SECTION RS2 REKER T0-
| DETAL SHEETS.

BIAINS TO CONFOWE T0 RS 200 BECTIONS R3W, RSB & RSib, MROVIOE
i CONTIMIOUS RAL NG AT TWO O HORE WIGERS.

PLOOR DRAMNG TO GTORM SEURIR. N LTILITY ROOM, FROVIDE FLOOR
DRAN WTH OVERFLOU AR ¢ RELIRF 10 OUTHIDR OR STORM SELER

FLUTSNG ACCEES SANEL AT AL BATHTLEG FER IRC 1005 SECTION

JUDSHAFTER 62, PLIEING, GAS ¢ $OLAR ENERGT

214 CHAFIER 0, BTREET AREAS 4 FUBLIC PLACES

243, CHAPTRR 82, URBIAN FOREST PRESERYATION ¢ ENMANGETENT e

218, INTRINATIONAL SNERGY CONGERVATION CODE, 1006 EDITION

24 NTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE, 2006 EDITION &/ LOCAL
AFENOTENTS

3, COMMLY WITH THE INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL GODE FOR THE POLLOWNG:
5 BTAWES - BECTION 318
32, FIREMLACES - CHAPTER 10
33 OKYLIGHTS - GECTION 3084
34, Gl AZNGMAZARDOUS LOCATIONS - SECTION 308

. WALL® WTH DRAN-WASTR 4 VENT SHALL BE I LUMBER, BORNG ¢
NOTCHING STANDANDS TO BE FOLLOWED.

<D TEERED SAFETY GLA PER IRC. 1006 SECTION R3S,
@ ATTIC ACCES6 30 X 54* CLEAR
@ WL.OPE HARD BURFACE TO DRAM # UB'FT. SLOPE.
@ UATER MAN CUT-OM AT REBIDENTIAL
F‘%’)_F MOLNTED 36" ABOVE STAIR NOGNG W WROUGHT IRDN

>
54
I
e

B HALL HTD. HANDRAIL NITALLED 36* ABOVE STATR NOSKG
@ 3" HIOH HALR-HT. BALL W/ PANTED WOOD CAP

34" WiGH LEDGE W OPENING BELOW, COVERED W TILE OR GTONE W/

TRPERED GLASS PARTITICH ABOVE. SLOPE TO DRAN.

GARAGE DOCR 10 CONOR™ 10 RSDA. | OF 2008 IRC. AFENDHENTS
) 1§ 8HALL DE 4 BOLID LGOD DOOR NOT LE6S TRAN 1+3/2° WHICH BMALL

BE SELF-CLOBING 4 HAVING A FIRE PROTECTION RATING OF 20 MNUTES

@ 4 H. UREGHT IRON RALING W 2084 LOAD CAPACITY

-

. NO UTH.TY GRRADE LUMBKIR FOR 8TUDS, JOIBTS 4 RAFTERS =

®. RBI32 UNDOW BILLE
N DUELLING T, UHERE TE ORENALL OF AN ORERARLE WADXOU 16

OF 24° (#10 M) AFP. OF THE ROCH N IHICH THE WINDO) 18 LOCATED.
. LOCATE LATER HEATERS N ATTIC SWACE. W TANKLESS WATER MEATERS,

5

zyZﬂu£

BALVANIZED METAL 4N i/ DIRAINS TO OUTSIDE.

6. PROVIDE ATTIC VENTMNG 45 NDICATED iN ARCITECT'S DRAUNGS.

S PROVIDR FLOONED ATHC $PACE N AL AREAS WHERS MEIGHT (8 B-0" OR
GREATER BETUEEN FLOOR TRUSEES AND RAFTERS, ATTIC FLOORMG SHALL BE 3/4°
PLTHD, AB ALLOUED FOR STORAGE BY THE CITY OF HOUSTON 4ND [BC. 100 BGF.
AU REFER TO ATTIC PLAN

10, TYPR "M COPPER PPE $HALL NOT BE USED.

R WATEN LINES LOOPED UNDER 6LAB GHALL BE BLERVED UITH ONE CONTMIOUS
SLEEVE SO0 THICK, TERHINATING &' ABOVE 8LAB.

B, BCHEDILE 40 PYC, ABTM 1188 MAY BE UBED FOR UATER DISTRIBUTION GUT#IDE,
INCERGROING ONLY, BULLDNG DRANE, IBULDNG SELER, SERER LINES, ANE 10 BE
SCHEDULE 40 PV, ASTTY 2685.

B, MROVIDE A PLOJR DRAN IN THE LANDRT ROGH 48 INDIGATED IN THE DRAUNG.
Q.)Eﬂgrlgiuaigsu-u-:ﬁgzgaoio!:s
o

NOTE TO TRUSS MANUFACTURER

Tn Ao DO NQT LOCATE TRUSSES UNDER TORETS
BATHTUBS OR $/A & R/A CHASES

Lo

204"

5 seur

L-HR FIRE RATED SEPARATION WALL

2e 8 1BC 2008, TABLE 20X2) ITEH B-11a
¥
w = WOOD STUDS « UATH B/B* TYPE X" GYMSUIM WAL

BOARD EACH BIE.

o
o

(2

PROVIOE NATURAL GAS SUPRLY TG AREA CF RANGE, IRNACED, FIREPLACES. AND 3egrc RJ- <R A
DRYERS A NDICATED N THE DIRAUNGS. THEFL WS

ALUMNI ALLOY WIRE (8 FROKIBITED AND COPRER NO. 1272 UiTh GIROUND 1§ THE i @ L Aad
A i fussintly’ Y i N !

A BNGLE EXTERIOR MAN DISCOANECT 16 REGUNED 4B CLOBE AB POBSIELE TO THE .
FETER, RO AFIERE MK e s1or N

ALL GLAES WITHN 18" OF THE PINGH FLOOR 0 BE TEMPEWRED INSLLATED LOU-E

BRESTEHATS SHALL BE FIRE-STOPPED.

PROVIDE DRAFISTORPAG 45 REQURED BY THE INTERNATIONAL SUILDNG CODE
ANG A BHOUN ON PRAMNG PLANS.

20, 4B FER MC R3O} 10 RO

o, 2 |

b NOHINAL 2 X 4% SOLID BAGN WOOD 8TUDS, 24* ohxer_E

18 FIRERAL UOGL NEEATION, OR FOAM O CELLULGBE BFEATED

:
§
|
5
:
|
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E VNN NET CLEAR OFENNG WIDTH SHALL BE 30*
2 ALL WINDOW HEAD HEKGHTS ARE TO DI TAGEN SO FMEDIATE NTERIOR FLOOR 7

MIN, THICKNE®S FACE-TO-FACE: 4-3/4"

LEVEL (1.0, PLYWOOD: HEAD HEIGHTS IN $TARUMILL ARE TO BE TAKEN FROM FIRBT = REFER TO DETAIL O/D2 FOR SPECIFICATION,
FLOOR LEVEL 8 STAYGMLL. m

21 PROVIDN SAMTY GLAZIG IN THEBE HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS, MER I RS0

g
f
é
§
i
£
Knox St. Residence

PANE 18 6" MROM FLOOR
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. ALL NSULATION BHALL HAVE 4 FLAME GPREAD RATING NOT T0 EXCRED 18 AND A ! i .
SMOKE DENBITY RATING NOT TO EXCEBD 480. ” i CONCRETE

ATTIG ACCES 18 TO HAVE 4 MNP CLEAR OFENING OF 72° X 30 FROVIDE [ g
PPN HEAD CLEARANCE OF 30° A1 TOP CF BTAIR, F SFRVICAD MECUANICAL i B B it bttt
o

i

4

BQUITENT, THE MNIFM SUZE OF A FULL DOUN STARR 1§ 30° X 84" UATH A MKNFUH
LOAD CAPACITY OF 380 LB6.

H

STAIR RALL NGB SHALL NOT ALLOW THE PABSAGE OF A 4" DIA SHERE BETUED

THE BALUSTERS (BEINOLES), FER RS, HANDRANLS AND GUARDRAILS SHALL BE i

DESGHED FOR A MNILM LIVl LOAD #GUND I RE. 1
[

. NTERIOR GUARDIRALS SHALL NOT B COMTRICTED IATH HORIZONTAL RAILS OR
OTHER ORMAMENTAL WATTERE THAT RESULTS N & LADDIER EFECT.

WXTRROR GUARDIALS TO HAVE RAILINGS NO LOUER THAN 42 PROM ENIBHED ﬁm e b
FLOOR 3T NOT LGS 1Al 30" DITANCE RN TOF OF qUsRDRAL TOBCTIOMOE  H
LOUEST RaBER. MAXTMM $AN OF LOURST L e o0

¥

3

E FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE V4" = 1-0"

UNO:s
L ALL SXTERIOR WALLS ARR T

i 3 »
0 BE 26 STUCS ki
2. ALL DIMINGIONS ARE TO F.0. FANDATION OR £, $TUOB ﬁ}uw .—
.




PLAN GENERAL NOTE

L DO NOT BCALE DIAYNGS, INITTEN DIMENSION TAKE PRECEDENCE. NOTHT
DESGNER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE COMMENGING LIORIC

2. DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION BHALL BE IN COMPLLANGE WITH THE FOLLOUING
CODES 4 ORDINANGES:
71 INTERNATIONAL BULDING CODE, 2006 EDITION W/ LOGAL AMENDMENTS
22, INTERNATIONAL MLUMBING CODE, 2000 EDITION Y LOGAL AFENDMENTS
23, INTEMNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODR. 2008 EDITION W LOCAL

2.4, INTERNATIONAL FUEL 48 CODE, 700b EDITION W LOGAL AMENDMENTS
23, NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE, 2008 EDITION W/ LOCAL AMENDMENTS

246, ZOWING REGULATIONS, AFSENDIX 4, CODE OF ORDINANCES

2, TRCHNICAL CODES, APPENDIX C.

AMENDMENTE

COMPLY UATH THE INTERNATIONAL REBIDENTIAL CODE FOR THE FOLLOUNG:
31 BTAMS + BECTION Miib

32. FIREMLACES - CHAFTER 1D

35, SCTLIGHTS - SECTION 3086

34 ALAZNGHATARDOUS LOCATIONS - SECTION 308

_:)F'Eaxu.ﬁi.foﬁ.ﬁzq’tk‘_.uuuxsr_ﬁﬂnﬂueuiu.
NOTCHING BTANDARDS TO BE FOLLOWED,
NO UTILITY GRADE LUMBER FOR STUDS, JOIBTS § RAFTERS

FRBIS2 WNDOW SILLS.
IN DUBLLING LNITO, UHERE THE OPENING OF AN OPERABLE WINDOU! 18

w

*

*w

OF 24 (H KB Y ABR. OF THE ROOM IN LMICH THE WINDOW 16 LOCATED.

T LOCATE LATER HEATHRS [N ATTIC SIPACE. P TANCLESG LATER HEATERS,
INSTALL A WATER DB -FMINERALIZER UNIT AT LATER HAN CONNECT. I8
REGUL AR UATEIR LIATER, BLACE OVER LOAD BEARNG PARTITIONS ON
GALVANIZED METAL AN U/ DIRANS TO OUTBIDE.

»

FROVIDE ATTIC VENTIG AS NOICATED M ARCHITECT'S DRAUNGS,

PROVIDE PLOONED ATTIC BIRACE IN ALL AREAS UHERE MEIGHT 15 52" ORt
GIEATER BETUEEN MLOOR TRUSSES AND RAFTERS. ATTIC PLOCRNG
ISLYUD. AB ALLOUED FOR STORAGE BT THE CITY CF HOUSTON AND
MAXILM SEFER TO ATTIC FLAN.

15, TYPE ' COPPER FIME SHALL NOT BE UBED.

WATER LINES LODPED UNDER $LAB G44LL 3R SLEEVED USTH ONE CONTINACUR
SLEEVE 9L20 THICK, TERTNATAG #° ABOVE $LAS.

SCHEDULE 40 PYC, ABTM N8 MAY BIE LSED FOR UATER DIBTRIEUTION OUTBIDE,
UNORRGROUND ONLY. SULDNG DRANS, BULDING BEUER, SESER LES, ARE 10 B2
SCHEDULE 40 FVC, A8$TH 2688.

PROVIOE A PLOOR DIRAN N THE L ANDIRY WOCH A8 BDICATED I THE DIRAUNG.
DRAN BHALL E ROUTED 10 THE GUTBIDE CF THE HOUBE, NOT 10 THE BANITAWY
R

»

s

=

PROVIOE NATURAL GAS HUFPLY TO AREA OF RANGE, RINAGES, FIREFLAGS, AND
DRYERD A NDIGATED N THE DIRALINGS.

ALUMIM ALLOY UIRE [ PROHIBITED 4ND COPRER NO, 471 WTH GIROUND 18 THE
SHALLEET UIRE ALLOUED.

A BINGLE EXTERIOR MAN DISCONNECT 16 RECUTRED AS CLOBK AB POBSISLE TO THE
METER, BO AMPERE ML

%n_s..no...k. UATHIN 19" GF THE FINISH KLOOR TO B TEMPERED WBULATID LOW-§

BREEIE-UAYS SHALL ISR TE-STOFPED,

PROVIDE DRANTSTOPMIG AG REGIRED BY THE INTESSUATIONAL BUILDING CCDE
A AS BHCUN ON FRAMN: PLANS,

AS PER MC RS10) TO RIS
A ALL BEDIEOCHD TO HAVE AN EGREDS LINDOU.
B BHLLS TO BE 4 MAXFLM HEGHT OF 44° ABOVE ENISHED RLOOR.

g #5 3 F 5 F

. MMM NET CLEAR OPINND HEIGHT SHALL B 74°
£ MNMUM MET CLEAR ORENNG HIDTH SHALL BE 20

ALL UNDOU HEAD HEIGHTS ARE 70 BE TAEN PROM HMEDIATE NTERIOR FLOOR
LEVBL {10, PLYMOOD) HEAD HEIGHTS N STAIRLELL ARE 70 BE TAKEN FROM FiRST
FLOOR LEVEL ¢ STANRELL.

7. PROYVIDE SARETY GLATING N THESE HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS, PER 1RC R3D6:
A GLAZING N TS AND BHCUERS EMERE THE BOTICH EDGE OF 4 PANE 18 LEBS

25, ALL INSULATION SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT 10 EXCEED 78 AND A
SMOKE DENSITY RATHG NOT 10 EXCEED 430.

24 ATTIC ACCES 18 10 HAVE A MINIMLIM CLEAR OPENG OF 72 X 36", PROVIDE
N HEAD CLULARANCE OF 50° AT TOR OF $TAIR B SERVICIS MECHANICAL
EGUPMENT, THE MINFAH SIZE OF A UL DON BTAIR 16 36" X 54" WITH A MMM
LOAD CARACITY CF 38 LBS.

5. STAIR RALINGS SHALL NOT ALLOW THE BASGAGE OF A 4* DA BPWENRE BETUEEN
THE BALUSTERS (#PINDLE., RER (RC. HANDRALS AND GUARDRALS SHALL SE
CEBGNID FOR A MARH LIVE LOAD FOIND B IRE.

26, MTERIOR GUARDRALS SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUGTRD LATH HORIZONTAL RALS ORt
OTHER ORUAMINTAL PATTENN THAT RESLLTS N 4 LADDER SFFECT.

21, EXTERIOR GUARDRAILS TO HAVE RAILINGS NO LCUER THAN 43* PRCM FINHED
PLOOR, WTH NOT LESS ThAN 26 DISTANCE MROM 1O GF GUARDRAIL 10 BOTTOM CF
LOWEST RANER MMM UNSUPPORTED 874N OF LOUEST RUNNER SHALL BE #'-0".
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. SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SCAE V4 = 10"

UNO.
L ALL EXTERIOR UALLS ARE TO BE 29 STUOS
7. ALL DINSIONS ANE TO EO, FOLNDATION OR 10, STUDS

PLAN KEYNOTES
CEILING AMD WALLS AT GARAGE ARE TO BE 570" TYPE "X GYPSM
BOARD OR EGLAL,

B8 TYPH 5 TN BOAND 0 INCLOME ALL UBABLE AREAS
LOCATED WNCER 87ARS
THE PUAXIMLY RIBER HEKMAT BALL B 3 3/4 INCHER 4ND THE HINMIS
> TREAD DEPIH SALL B 10 ICoZ6, PR 8 SECTION J5U2, REPER 10
DETAL Soegre.

STARS TO CONORM 10 IC 2006 BECTIONS R, RS ¢ RO, PROVDE
CONTLIOUS RAILING AT TUO Ot MORE WISERS.

® PFLOOR DRANS 7O STORM BEUER. N UTILITY ROOM, PROVIDE F.OOR
DRAN WITH OVERM.OW AN | RELIEF T0 OUTHIDE DR STORM SKUER

Burea AccEee maRL AT AL BATHIUBS PER 1RC 3006 BECTION

<D TEPERED SAFETY GLABS FER IRC. 3006 S5GTION R309.
@ AT ACCESS 36 X 4" CLEAR

@ HLOPE HARD SUREACE TO DRAM ¢ ISFT, BLOPS

> WATER AN GUT-OFF AT REBDINTAL

WO, HANDRAIL MOUNTED 36* ABBOVE STAIR NOSIG 1/ UWOUGHT MON
PIKETS

< AL MTD. HANDRAL. NSTALLED 367 ABOVE BTAI NOBING
B 47 HIGH HALR-HT. 1kl W WABTED UOOD CAP

24" Wi LEDGE & OPENNG [SELOU, COVERED W/ TILE OF BTONS W/

TEMPERED GLASS PARTITION ABOVE, SLOPE 10 DRAN.

QARAGE DOOR TO CONFOR™ 10 RSDA. | CF 1008 ML AMENDHENTS
@ 1 8HALL BE 4 80LI LOOD BOOR NOT LESS THAN 1-/8 LHICH SHALL

BE SELF-CLOANE | HAVIN: A FIRE PROTECTION RATING OF 26 MATES

G 4" W UROUIHT IRON RALING W 3008 LOAD CARATITY

NOTE TO TRUSS MANUFACTURER

DO NOT LOCATE TRUSSES UNDER TORETS
BATHTUBS OR $/A & R/A CHASES

L-HR FIRE RATED SEPARATION WALL

B¢ 1008, TABLE 1042} ITEN B-114

WOOK BTIDS - WTH B/8" TYPE ™" GYPOUM WAL
BOARD EACH $IDE.

NOMINAL 2* X 4* BOLID BALN WOCD STUDS, 24° O, MAX, W/

.13 FINERAL WOGL NSULATION, Of FOAM O CELLULOBE 8FRATED

MIN, THICKNESS FACE-TO-FACE: 4-3/4"
REFER TO DETAIL OVD.2 POR BPECIFICATION.
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Barefoot

Concept
PLAN GENERAL NOTE PLAN KEYNOTES n%n%ﬁhatﬁ
L DO NOT SCALE DRALINGS. WRITTEN DIMENSION TAKE PREZEDENCE. NOTFY 2W}857-3227

DESKGNER OF ANT DISCREMANCIES BEFORE COMENCING WOMC H}F“%E»«H&iqbngi.x.i
2. DESIGN AN CONBTRUCTION BHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WiTH THE FOLLOWNG

CODE® 4 OROINANGES: e e ) e e ¥, S/° TYPE ™" GYRSUN BOARD 10 ENCLOSE ALL URABLE AREAS

21, NTERNATIONAL BULDING CODE, 2008 EDITION ¥ LOCAL AMENDMENTS i LOCATED iNDER BTARS

23 NTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE, 2806 EDITION W/ LOCAL AMENOMENTS i

INTERNATE 7 DE. 2006 EDITION W LOCAL THE MAXIMI RISER HEGHT SHALL B T 3/4 ICHED AND THE MK
73] DTERATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE! DIMON W LOC & Bl 1 304 PCIED 1 Tt s
2.4, NTERNATIONAL RIS GAS CODE, 20% EDITION W LOGAL AMENDIMENTS |
2. NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE, 1009 EDITION W/ |
T R © SARESIIT P B g e e e
33 CODRS, APPEND!| H
CHAPTER 18, BULDINGS | DEVELOFMENT ;
3% ClATER 10, BLEC T AL + AR S OTEMS i FLOOR DRARS T STORH SIUER IN UTRITY MOCH, PROVIDE RLOOR
IDCHAPTER 82, PLUMBING. GAS | SOLAR ENERGT ; DRAN UATH OVERKLO 14N  RELIEF TO OUTBIDE O STON SEURR
CHAPTER 10, STRAET AREAD ¢ PMUBLIC FLACES
35 ik 07 Uil FORET Pt SRV AT O ¢ ENANCEMENT - e = SLIMBING ACCESY PANEL AT ALL BATHTUBS FER IS 2006 SECTION
S TR A AL NESIDBYIAL CoE 1608 B o LA™ e
S TEMPERED BAPETY GLAS PER [ sECTION W3R,
AHENCMENTS ! - " (O3 (. 2006
3. COMPLY WITH TUE INTERDATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE FOR THE ROLLOUNG @ AMic access 30t x b4 CLiam
35 dnmroicEs - s & @ SLOME NARD SURRACE TO DRAN ¢ Vo'W, slome
332, PLACES - CHAPTER & s T,
33, BKYLIGHTS - BECTION 3084 &
34, O AZINGHAZARDIOUS LOCATIONS - SECTION 308 @ WATER MAN CUT-OFF AT REMDENTIAL
4. WIALLE WITH DRAN-WASTE 4 VENT SHALL SE 206 LUMBER, BORNG ™ (D U2 HANDRAX. HONTED 36" ABOVE $TAR NOBG U EROUGHT KON
NOTCHING STANDARD® TO BE FOLLOUED. s i PICKETS:
B NOUTILITY GRADE LUMBER FOR STUDS, JOIBTS § RAFTERS @ B> WAL 1TID, HANDRAL INSTALLED 16* ABOVE 6TAN NOBNG
. RBIS2 WINDOL B 't
N plsLin o, s % omaets ox 4 ormmaBLE NOOL 8 - 2w - s 1 @ 37 G HALP-HT. LALL W PANTED WoOD> GAP
LOCATHD MORE TLAN 12" (1878 GRADE O GURFACK BELOW, THE e vz .
LOWEST ImART OF THE CLEAR OFENING OF THE WINDOW SHALL BX 4 MNIMUM - 1 @u& HIGH LEDGE ¥ ORENING BELOW, COVERED W/ TILE OR $TONE W/
OF 34 (610 173 APE, GF THE NOOM IN WMICH THE UNDOU 18 LOCATED. L e P o o TEPENED GLAK MARTITION ABOVE. SLOPE 10 DRAN
1 LOCATE WATER SNATERD IN AT F TANKLESS UATER HEA ] ] TARAGE DOOR 10 CONFOR TO RIDY | CF 2008 G, AMDOHENTS
ool A vy Ay el Tl | | © {SHALL BE A S0LID UOCD DOCR NOT LESS THAN 1-3/8° UICH BUALL
MEGULLR LATER [EATER PLACE OVER LOAD BEARNS PARTITIONS ON N BE BELF-CLOBNG 4 HAVAG A FIRE PROTECTION RTINS OF 10 HALITES
GALVANIZED METAL AN B/ DRANS TO OUTSIOR. {w) ® am AL W 3007 LOAD CARACITY
— - rd AT D B,
8 FROVIDE ATHC VNTMNG AB NDICATED 4 ARCHITECT'S DRAUNGS,
S PROVIDE FLOORED ATTIC BPACE IN ALL AREAS LMERE HEKEHY 18 30" OB
eEATER BETER HLOOR TRAMES W0 RAFTERS ATIC oM ML B2 i
FLTUD. 45 4L GIED POR STOmAGE BY T8 CITY OF WOKTON AYD UEL. 260 6GF.
UG, REFER ATHE PLAN
0. TYPE 7 ComPRR MR ShALL NOT B WD, 5 NOTE TO TRUSS MANUFACTURER
1L BATER LIS LOOPED UNDER SLAB BHALL B BLEEVED WiTH OKE CONTNIOUS. 2 DO NOT LOCATE TRUSSES UNDER TOLETS
BLEEVE 0078 THICK, TERFINATING #* ABOVE BLAB. BATHTUBS OR $/A & R/A CHASES
1, BCHEDULE 40 PV, ASTM Nl MAY BE USED FOR WATER DISTRIBUTION OUTBIDE,
INDERSROUND ON. 7. BULDING DRAND, SUI DI SE4ER, SELER LIES, ARE 10 BE
SCHEDULE 40 G, ASTT 2605.

. FROVIDE A FLOOR DRAN H THE LALKDREY ROCH AS INGICATED IN THE DRAUNG.
DRAN SHALL 88 GUTED 10 T GUTBIDE OF THE HOUE, NGT 1O T SANTART 1-HR FIRE BRATED SEPARATION WALL

1BC 1008, TABLE 20K 2) ITEH B-114

. PROVIDE NATURAL GAB BUPPLY 1O AREA OF RANGE, PIRNICED, FREPLACES, AN
ORYERD 48 NDICATED N THEt DRAINGS,

s |

WOOD STUDS .« WiTH 38" TYPR *X" AYIBUM WAL
BOARD BACH SIDE.

CONATSUCTION

NOPAL 3 4° B0LID $A UD0D STUDR, 34- O A W
8 DOUBLE TOP PLATES § SINGLE BOTTO BLATE, NTERIOR SR
" 18 COVERED W/ 8/6° TYPE X' GYPRM WALLBOARD 48" WDE,
ORENTED VERTICALLY + FASTINED W/ -3/4* LONG CUP-HEAD

. ALUMIN ALLOY LIRS 15 MROHIBITED AND COPPER NO. /2 UNTH GROUND 16 THE
BUALLEST WNEE ALLOUED.

. A BNGLE EXTERIOR MAN DISCONNECT 16 REQUIRED 49 CLOSE A% POBEBLE TO THE
TETER, B9 AMRRE MU

.

®.

.

M ALL 486 TN 18° OF THE FiSH HLOOR 10 K TEPENED KULATED LOU-K
Y

n

».

BOLETH-UAYS BHALL BE FIRE-9T0MRED.
PROVIDN DRAFTTOMEIG AB REGUIED BY THE INTERNATIONAL BULDING CODE

st

AND A4S BHOUN ON RRAHING FPLANS,

. A PER C RIW 10 RIDI.
A ALL BEDRCOMS TO HAVE AN EGRESE WNDOL,
B. $ILL6 TO BE A MAXIMUI HEGHT CF 44" ABOVE FISHED FLOOR.
€. ALL EMERGENCY BECAPE 4ND REBCLE OFENINAS SHALL HAVE A MM NET
CLEAR OPENNS OF 51 8G. FT.
. MNMAS NET CLEAR OPENNG HEKGHT SHALL B 74"
B MM NET CLEAR OPENMG WIDTH SHALL BE 20°

AL ALL WNDOW HEAD HEIGHTS ARE 7O BE TAKEN FROH MIEDIATE
LEVEL (1.0, #LYWGOD2 HEAD WEKWHTS N STATRGELL ARE 1O BE T,
FLOOR LEVEL # STASMELL.

§
it
&
..§

BALL FmercAMET EXTEROR SONS iy BE
oy YED G BOARD, APPLIED ACCONDING TO
firraiier INSTRUCTICNS. CAVITY 16 TO BE FILLED W/ 3.12%

R-13 HNERAL WOOL NBIL ATION, OR FOAM OR CELLULOSE SPRATED

i

1415 Knox St
HOUSTON, TX 77007

[T
s

MIN THICKNESS FACE-TO-FACE: 4-3/4"
REFER TO DETAIL QVD2 FOR SPECFICATION.

:
i
3
§
:
§
Knox St. Residence

¢-10 12

LT

covered _.OQ deck

GLAZNG N THE STAMRIELLS LHERE THE BOTTCH RDGE CF 4 P LEes [
THAN $0° VERTICALLY AND §§E<§§o§i§kﬁ sE
WHERE THE EDGE OF MANE 18 LE#O THAN $0° ABOVE THE RLOOR ht

28, ALL NSULATION SUALL HAVE A FLAFE SPRIAD RATING NOT TO IXCEED 29 AND A
HOKE DENSITY RATRG NOT TO BXCEES 480,

24, ATTIC ACCES I 10 HAVE & MMM CLEAR OMINNG OF 77" X 90", PROVIDR
MINCLM HEAD ELEARANCE OF 30° AT TOP OF STAIR B SERYVICAG MECHANICAL [ —
BQUMMENT, TWl MNP BIZE OF A PULL DOUN STARR 16 3¢ X B4* WiTH A MM Ba

LOAD CAPACITY OF 380 LBA. A i

5. BTAIN RALINGS BHALL NOT ALLOW TE IASSAE OF 4 4 Did SRHERE SETUEEN Ly
THE BALUSTERS (GPNDLES, R IRC. ANDIRAILS AN GANDRAILS SHALL B2 el
DESIGNED ROR A FINIFLM LIVE LOAD PO N .

6. INTERIOR GUARDIRRALS SHALL NOT BE CONSTRICTED WITH HORIZONTAL RALLS OR
OTHER ORNAFENTAL PATIERN THAT REBLYS IN A LADDER EWPECT, rarl 4

71 EXTERIOR GUARDRAILS TO HAVE RALINGS NO LOUER THAN 43" PRCM MASSHED 1817 124"

FLOOR. LHTH NOT LESS THAN 36° DISTANGE FROM TOP OF GUARDRAIL 10 BOTICH CF
LOLEST RINER MAXIU UNBLFFORTED SPAN OF LOUKHT RUNNER WHALL BE 6'-0". 3 2710 3
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L ALL EXTERIOR UALLS AR 7O BN 2x6 STUDS
2. ALL DIFENSIONS ARE TO F.O. FONDATION OR 9.0, 6TU08 >“ W w




